

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/111/2024

Sanjeet Roy

Vs.

The Andaman and Nicobar Administration and Others

Mr. K. M. B. Jayapal for the petitioner

Mr. V. D. Sivabalan
Mr. Arun S. Kumar ... for the respondents

March 12, 2024
[SR]
Item No.7

Shri V.D.Sivabalan, learned counsel appeared on behalf of the
respondent nos.1, 2 and 3.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list before the
appropriate Bench as and when the next Circuit Bench is available.

(Surya Prakash Kesarwani, J.)