

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/111/2024

Sanjeet Roy

Vs

The Andaman and Nicobar Administration and others

Mr.C. Mano <i>[on behalf of Mr.KMB Jayapal]</i>	... for the petitioner
Ms. Babita Das	... for the respondent nos.1,2,3

January 17, 2025
[SR]
Item no. 22

As jointly prayed by the learned counsel for the respective parties, list this matter in the next Circuit Bench.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)